
Avg/hr Peak/hr

9/19/2015 Saturday 245 10.21 33

9/20/2015 Sunday 223 9.29 34

9/21/2015 Monday 58 2.42 13

9/22/2015 Tuesday 115 4.79 21

9/23/2015 Wednesday 200 8.33 32

9/24/2015 Thursday 168 7.00 30

9/25/2015 Friday 47 1.96 7

9/26/2015 Saturday 48 2.00 7

9/27/2015 Sunday 58 2.42 10

9/28/2015 Monday 126 5.25 49

9/29/2015 Tuesday 16 0.67 4

9/30/2015 Wednesday 195 8.13 32

10/1/2015 Thursday 78 3.25 15

10/2/2015 Friday 35 1.46 6

10/3/2015 Saturday 46 1.92 8

10/4/2015 Sunday 44 1.83 8

10/5/2015 Monday 183 7.63 50

10/6/2015 Tuesday 223 9.29 49

10/7/2015 Wednesday 152 6.33 22

10/8/2015 Thursday 155 6.46 22

10/9/2015 Friday 132 5.50 20

10/10/2015 Saturday 61 2.54 11

10/11/2015 Sunday 245 10.21 34

10/12/2015 Monday 183 7.63 53

10/13/2015 Tuesday 143 5.96 28

10/14/2015 Wednesday 151 6.29 27

10/15/2015 Thursday 128 5.33 25

10/16/2015 Friday 116 4.83 14

10/17/2015 Saturday 148 6.17 46

10/18/2015 Sunday 148 6.17 19

10/19/2015 Monday 107 4.46 24

10/20/2015 Tuesday 133 5.54 32

10/21/2015 Wednesday 140 5.83 23

10/22/2015 Thursday 186 7.75 33

Day of the 

Week

ADT
Date

Total 

Count*

New River Valley Trail Counter Program
a program of the New River Valley Regional Commission

Huckleberry Trail - Holiday InnCounter Location:

22-Oct-15

South of the pedestrian bridge, behind the Holiday Inn in Christiansburg.  

Just off VA State Route 114    

(-80.427557 Longitude, 37.161529 Latitude). 

Location Description:

Count End:Count Begin: 19-Sep-15
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Did you know? 

• Over 4,400 people used this segment of trail over five weeks 

• Each day, about 130 people use this segment of the trail 

• Traffic is fairly consistent throughout the week. 

• Rainy days significantly reduce use of this segment of the trail 

Counter Location 


